1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 © 2012-2013,  AFL, all rights reserved.  M210-00-2000  Revision 1D,  2013-05-17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The NOYES M210 is the only inspection ready QUAD OTDR that combines OTDR, OPM and VFL capability with a proven, easy-to-use
and easy-to-learn user interface. The M210 is the latest addition to the M200 family of OTDRs. Like other members of the M200 family,
the M210 offers the intuitive Touch and Test user interface in a rugged, lightweight, easy-to-hold package ready for field use. The M210
features a more powerful processing engine, a higher resolution display and, for the first time in an OTDR of its size, an integrated
Optical Power Meter.

 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 © 2012-2013,  AFL, all rights reserved.  M210-00-2000  Revision 1D,  2013-05-17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Accessories Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
DFS1 Digital FiberScope PC/UPC inspection kit DFS1-00-04XU
DFS1 Digital FiberScope APC inspection kit DFS1-00-04XA
DFS1 Digital FiberScope kit without adapters DFS1-00-04XN
Fiber Ring, 50/125 µm multimode, 150 m FR1-M5-150-x1-x2 a
Fiber Ring, Laser Optimized, 50 µm multimode, 150 m FR1-L5-150-x1-x2 a
Fiber Ring, 62.5/125 mm multimode, 150 m FR1-M6-150-x1-x2 a
Fiber Ring, single-mode, 150 m FR1-SM-150-y1-y2 a
Wet Cleaning kit for SC/FC/ST/LC connectors 8500-20-0900
Dry Cleaning kit 8500-20-0901
Basic Cleaning kit with carry case (includes One-Clicks,
FCC2 cleaning fluid, FiberWipes, Cletop SB)

with the English/European language pack
in the optional hard case.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
M210 QUAD Certification Kit (Tier 1 and 2): M210 QUAD, OLS4, DFS1* in hard case M210-25K-01-HC2
M210 QUAD Test and Inspection Kit (Tier 2): M210 QUAD, DFS1* in hard case M210-25K-01-HC1
* When ordering, specify DFS1 model. The DFS1 FiberScope kit is available as either PC/UPC inspection kit
(DFS1-00-04XU model) or APC inspection kit (DFS1-004XA model).
Calibration Plans
M210 OTDR AND/OR KIT
MODEL
2 YR CAL PLAN 2 YR CAL PLUS PLAN
AFL NO. AFL NO.
M210-25K-01-HC1 CAL2-00-M210-25K-HC1 CAL2-01-M210-25K-HC1
M210-25K-01-HC2 CAL2-00-M210-25K-HC2 CAL2-01-M210-25K-HC2
M210-20U-01-HC CAL2-00-M210-20 CAL2-01-M210-20
M210-22U-01-HC CAL2-00-M210-22 CAL2-01-M210-22
M210-25U-01-HC CAL2-00-M210-25 CAL2-01-M210-25
M210-20U-01 CAL2-00-M210-20 CAL2-01-M210-20
M210-22U-01 CAL2-00-M210-22 CAL2-01-M210-22
M210-25U-01 CAL2-00-M210-25 CAL2-01-M210-25
Prepaid Cal plans offer two annual
calibrations at a discounted price, a
convenient calibration expiration email
service, express calibration services and
access to the NOYES product knowledge
base. Cal Plus plans offer the same
services as the Cal plans with the
addition of a two year extended warranty
(three years total coverage).
Optical Configuration (NN)
20 = 1310/1550 nm SM
22 = 850/1300 nm MM
25 = 850/1300 nm MM and 1310/1550 nm SM
OTDR port ferrule (U = UPC)
Hard Case option (HC)
(Select (HC) only if ordering hard case option)
NN U LLL HCM210
M210 Models and Included Adapters
WAVELENGTHS (nm) DYNAMIC
RANGE (dB)
OTDR PORT
ADAPTERS
OPM PORT
ADAPTERS
AFL BASE
MODEL NO.850 1300 1310 1550
30/30 SC, FC SC, 2.5 mm Universal M210-20
26/26 SC, ST SC, 2.5 mm Universal M210-22
26/26/30/30 SC, FC, ST SC, 2.5 mm Universal M210-25
M210 OTDR, SM (1310/1550), OPM, VFL in hard case M210-20U-01-HC
M210 OTDR, MM (850/1300) OPM, VFL in hard case M210-22U-01-HC
M210 OTDR, QUAD (850/1300/1310/1550), OPM, VFL in hard case M210-25U-01-HC
M210 OTDR, SM (1310/1550) OPM, VFL in soft case M210-20U-01
M210 OTDR, MM (850/1300) OPM, VFL in soft case M210-22U-01
M210 OTDR, QUAD (850/1300/1310/1550), OPM, VFL in soft case M210-25U-01
Quick Reference Guide Language (LLL)*
ENG = English
CHS = Chinese, Simplified
CHT = Chinese, Traditional